
FIA Lurani Trophy
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

6 - 8 September 2019

Result of Race 1

Historic Grand Prix 2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/1A, front-engined Formula Junior cars fitted with Fiat or Lancia engines pre 31/12/1960.
 

63 Daniele Salodini (ITA)  1 -- 9 laps --Taraschi FJ 25:39.950 2:34.252 3

16 Marcel Ritzi (CH) 9.241 2 9.241Stanguellini FJ 25:49.191 2:44.130 2

27 Tom De Gres (BEL)  3 -- 2 laps --Stanguellini FJ 6:01.016

39 Dr David Innes (RSA)  4 Stanguellini 1100

74 Malcolm Wishart (SCO)  5 Faranda FJ

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/1B, front-engined Formula Junior cars built before 31/12/1960 (except Class A cars)
engines of 1000cm3  

17 Stephane Rey (FRA)  1 -- 10 laps --Scorpion 500 S 25:49.839 2:25.663 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/1B, front-engined Formula Junior cars built to race before 31/12/1960 (except cars
falling within Class A) fitted with engines of 1100cm3  

8 Alex Morton (GBR)  1 -- 11 laps --Condor SII 26:02.523 2:14.368 6

11 Nick Taylor (GBR)  2 -- 10 laps --Elva 100 25:28.931 2:18.065 9

7 Duncan Rabagliati (GBR)  3 -- 9 laps --Alexis HF1 25:30.044 2:34.011 6

18 Erik Justesen (DK) 10.378 4 10.378U2 Mk 2 25:40.422 2:19.366 7

4 Floris-Jan Hekker (NLD)  5 -- 8 laps --Rayberg FJ 19:40.426 2:23.501 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/1C, rear-engined Formula Junior cars built and raced (or officially entered to race)
before 31/12/1960 fitted with engines of 1000cm3 or l 

30 Luc Deneve (BEL)  1 -- 9 laps --Lotus 18 25:24.239 2:31.285 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/1C, rear-engined Formula Junior cars built and raced (or officially entered to race)
before 31/12/1960 fitted with engines of 1100cm3 or l 

56 Jeremy Deeley (GBR)  1 -- 10 laps --Cooper T56 25:31.313 2:17.120 6

132 Colin Nursey (GBR) 5.356 2 5.356Lotus 18 25:36.669 2:19.139 7

14 Crispian Besley (GBR) 0.096 3 5.452Cooper T56 25:36.765 2:19.524 6

96 Christian Lange (BEL) 6.119 4 11.571Envoy FJ 25:42.884 2:22.491 8

46 Mark Haynes (GBR) 15.580 5 27.151Elva 200 25:58.464 2:30.301 7

40 Peter Fenichel (GBR)  6 -- 9 laps --Cooper T56 25:27.745 2:30.929 8

32 Gilbert Lenoir (FRA) 9.841 7 9.841Elva 200 25:37.586 2:38.718 3

TimekeeperStewardRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:03.918  in lap  7  by nbr. 55 : Manfredo Rossi Di Montelera (Lotus)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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FIA Lurani Trophy
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

6 - 8 September 2019

Result of Race 1

Historic Grand Prix 2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/2D, rear-engined and front-engined Formula Junior cars built and raced between
1/1/1961 and 31/12/1963 and fitted with drum brakes on all  

83 Jonathan Fyda (SCO)  1 -- 11 laps --U2 Mk3 26:01.674 2:16.455 5

72 Martin Bullock (AUS)  2 -- 10 laps --Wren FJ 25:27.916 2:16.792 9

42 Martin Aubert (ARG) 5.573 3 5.573Lotus 20 25:33.489 2:17.963 7

5 Robin Longdon (GBR) 0.309 4 5.882Lola MK3 25:33.798 2:18.701 6

97 Hans C iers (BEL)  5 -- 9 laps --Lotus 20 25:25.098 2:32.557 8

81 Larry Kinch (C)  6 -- 2 laps --Lola Mk2 5:48.835

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/2E, rear-engined and front-engined Formula Junior cars fitted with Ford engines built
and raced between 1/1/1961 and 31/12/1963 and fitted 

68 Bruno Weibel (CH)  1 -- 11 laps --Lotus 22 25:30.286 2:05.081 7

55 Manfredo Rossi Di Montelera (ITA ) 4.763 2 4.763Lotus 22 25:35.049 2:03.918 7

99 Mark Shaw (SCO) 2.637 3 7.400Brabham BT6 25:37.686 2:06.719 8

75 Peter Morton (GBR) 0.061 4 7.461Lightning Envoyette 25:37.747 2:06.507 9

181 Gregory Thornton (GBR) 0.198 5 7.659Lotus 20/22 25:37.945 2:07.450 9

70 John Fyda (SCO) 5.235 6 12.894Brabham BT6 25:43.180 2:10.434 7

61 Andrew Beaumont (GBR) 17.946 7 30.840Lotus 22 26:01.126 2:15.442 9

58 Richard Smeeton (GBR) 5.900 8 36.740Wainer 63 26:07.026 2:14.953 6

93 Rudolf Ernst (GER)  9 -- 10 laps --Lotus 22 25:26.269 2:16.852 7

59 Lars-Goran Sjoberg (SWE) 1:12.348 10 1:12.348Cooper T59 26:38.617 2:32.476 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/2E, rear-engined and front-engined Formula Junior cars fitted with Ford engines built
and raced between 1/1/1961 and 31/12/1963 and fitted 

159 James Timms (GBR) 1:46.382 1 -- 9 laps --Cooper T59 25:36.816 2:36.737 6
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